ECSM

=JO7\Nl Series Omni Antenna

BOA5800 series 5.8GHz Fiber glass Omni Antenna is specially
designed for Wireless Access system such as Wi-Max and W-LAN.

Eyecom product specification EMK-PS162

structure design, ideal for outdoor application.

Features high gain and wide bandwidth. Robust and water-proof
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Part No.

BAO5800-25V-6N

BAO5800-16V-8N

BAO5800-10V-10N

BAO5800-7V-12N

Frequency Range
Bandwidth
Gain

Vertical Beamwidth

Horizontal Beamwidth

Impedance
VSWR
Maximum Power
Connector
Polarization
Dimensions
Weight

Mounting Diameter

5725~5850 MHz
125 MHz
6dBi

25°

360°

50Q

<1.5:1

100 W
N-Female
Vertical
260mm

180g
@®30~50 mm

5725~5850 MHz
125 MHz
8dBi

16°

360°

50Q

<1.5:1

100 W
N-Female
Vertical
330mm
200g
®30~50 mm

5725~5850 MHz
125 MHz
10dBi

10°

360°

50Q

<1.5:1

100 W
N-Female
Vertical
430mm
350g
@®30~50 mm

5725~5850 MHz
125 MHz
12dBi

7o

360°

50Q

<1.5:1

100 W
N-Female
Vertical
550mm
550g
@®30~50 mm

* Please specify frequency band when ordering
Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice

Eyecom Telecommunications Ltd.
www.eyecom- telecom .com

Products offered for sale in this manual may be
the subject of patents and other legal protection.




