

BOA Series Omni Antenna

BOA5800 series 5.8GHz Fiber glass Omni Antenna is specially designed for Wireless Access system such as Wi-Max and W-LAN. Features high gain and wide bandwidth. Robust and water-proof structure design, ideal for outdoor application.



Part No.	BAO5800-25V-6N	BAO5800-16V-8N	BAO5800-10V-10N	BAO5800-7V-12N
Frequency Range	5725∼5850 MHz	5725∼5850 MHz	5725∼5850 MHz	5725∼5850 MHz
Bandwidth	125 MHz	125 MHz	125 MHz	125 MHz
Gain	6dBi	8dBi	10dBi	12dBi
Vertical Beamwidth	25°	16°	10°	7°
Horizontal Beamwidth	360°	360°	360°	360°
Impedance	50Ω	50Ω	50Ω	50Ω
VSWR	≤1.5:1	≤1.5:1	≤1.5:1	≤1.5:1
Maximum Power	100 W	100 W	100 W	100 W
Connector	N-Female	N-Female	N-Female	N-Female
Polarization	Vertical	Vertical	Vertical	Vertical
Dimensions	260mm	330mm	430mm	550mm
Weight	180g	200g	350g	550g
Mounting Diameter	$\phi30{\sim}50~\text{mm}$	$\phi30{\sim}50~\text{mm}$	$\phi30{\sim}50~\text{mm}$	ϕ 30 \sim 50 mm

^{*} Please specify frequency band when ordering Eyecom company policy is one of continuing improvement, therefore we reserve the right to change this specification without notice

Eyecom Telecommunications Ltd.